For informational pu{poses, please note that a payment schedule still exists between TWA and the
State Environmental Commission (SEC) for past violations. To date, $1 1, 650.00 (eleven thousand
six hundred and fifty dollars) has been received and the total amount still outstanding is $16,300.00
(sixteen thousand three hundred dollars). There are seven (7) total remaining payments due on the
following dates: l0l5l18, 10/19/18 , lll2l18, 11/16/18 ,lll30l18, l2ll4ll8 and l2l28ll8.

If you have any questions or concerns, please contact me at (775) 687-9336 or
lkremer@ndep.nv.gov.